
852-Umcaster Farming, Saturday, Fabruary 18, 1995

Dairy and Livestock Sales

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

NOVEMBER
WED. NOV. 1 - 6:3OPM
Wlnross trucks & toys. A&C
Diffenbach Auction, Inc.
100 W. Jackson St., New
Holland, Pa
FRI. NOV. 3 - Fall Heifer
Sale Belleville Livestock
Market, Inc.

SAT. NOV 4 - Mel's
Stables, at 834 Wallace
Rd , New Holland, Pa.
From Rt 23 in Hol-
land, gb S. on Brimmer
Ave., go 2 miles S. on New
HollandRd to Hill Rd Turn
left on Hill Rd Proceed 1.2
miles to sale on left. From
Rt. 340 E. of Intercourse
take New Holland Rd. 2.5
miles to Hill Rd., right on
Hill Rd. ot sale on left. Mel
Hoover, owner.
TUES. NOV. 7-BPM Feed-
er Cattle Sale. Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc., Exit
12off 1-81 turn South - then
left onto Alexander Spring
Rd. 249-4511.

FRI. NOV. 10- 9AM Farm
equip, tractors & farm sup-
plies A&C Diffenbach Auc-
tion, Inc. 100 W. Jackson
St, New Holland, Pa.
FRI NOV. 10 - 1:30 PM
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Carlisle Livestock
Market, Inc., Exit 12 off 1-81
turn South then left onto
Alexander Spring Rd.,
249-4511
TUES NOV 14 - Fed
Cattle Sales Carlisle Lives-
tock Market, Inc Exit 12 off
1-81 turn S then left onto
Alexander Spring Rd,
249-4511.
WED NOV. 15 & THURS.
NOV 16 - Large Two Day
Sale of Farm Equipment,
Etc Located 6 Miles South
Of Chambersburg, Pa One
Mile East of Marion along
Rt 914, ’/. East Off Rte
81. Exit 4 Owners, Jerrold
& Gloria Oaks Marion Auc-
tion Service
FRI NOV 17-7 PM Horse

carriages, sleighs and anti-
ques. at Lab. Area Fair-
grounds, Lab., Pa. Martin
Aucts.
TUBS. NOV. 21 - 9AM
Quilt, craft & Buggies. A4C
Diffenbach Auction, Inc.
100 W. Jackson St, New
Holland, Pa.

Sale. New Holland Sales TUES. NOV. 21 - BPM
Stables, Inc, TOl W. Fulton Feeder Cattle Sale. Carlisle
St„ New Holland, Pa. Livestock Market, Inc., Exit
FRI NOV 178 SAT NOV 12off 1-81 turn South -then

18-Martin'sAnnualFali gt onto Alexander Spring
Auciton of Horse drawn Ftd. 249-4511.

MT. ROCK FARM
DAIRT COV & HEIFER SALE
Friday, February 24,1995

11:00A.M.
Located South of Carlisle, Pa, off Ml at
Plainfield Exit to RL 11, South 2 miles to
Cumberland Golf Course, turnright, go 1 mile to
ClayRd., left to stop sign, left to 2ndfarm on left.

Selling
Approx. 100 HOLSTEIN

COWS & HEIFERS
Mostly All Fresh or Very Close

Our Usual Good Quality of Bred & Open Heifers
Plus Several Local Consignments including...

“Milking Herd Consisting of 20 Cows
in all Stages of Lactation”

Consigned by .Tim Alexander, Carlisle, Pa
Reserve This Date if You Need Good

Quality Animals!!!!
Trucking Available'.. Lunch Stand... Health Charts

BILL & CYNTHIA MCKEEHAN, OWNERS
235 Springview Rd.

Carlisle, PA 17013
- 717-243-7651

Rick Foreman, Auctioneer
Lie. #AU-1163L
Henry Kettering, Pedigrees

■ SANDSON HOLSTEINS
COMPLETE DISPERSAL

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 25 • 11 AM
TUNKHANNOCK, PA

In event of inclement weether, eele would be held Tueedey, February 28th
* Due to the recent and unfortunate death of Thomas E. Sands, this herd will be sold

at public auction, at the farm in Tunkhannock, PA. The family ofThomas E. Sands
wishes to thank all their friends for the support they have given these past few
weeks with the herd and invites everyone to take home a piece of this great
production herd!

HERD AVERAGE: 50 Cows 18.596milk 3.9% 731 fat 3.3% 605 Protein
Herd Has Been Accreditedfor Over 50Years.

CONTINUOUS FAMILY FARM FOR 93YEARS * Sire Power Bred Since 1945
Herd Averaging 58Lbs. 3.8%on Last Test

* This herd has never been pushed but many in the past have gone on to produce
over 150,000 lbs. milk for this herd' Longevity and production are bred into this
fine herd.

"Ayoung herdl 46 sell between 5 years to 2 years of age**
**A year round herd with a lot of quality! Good feet & legs and many beautiful

udders throughout the herd!
A good set of heifers by the Great Hot Sires

* Heifers sell by Mountain! Frontisrl Concord! Vanquish! Ryan! Leader!
* All cattle will be tested for interstate shipment. Pregnancy checked and vaccinated

against shipping fever.
□ Sale Held Under Heated Tent □ Lunch Available □ Trucking Available *

Directions: From Tunkhannock. head south on Rt 29 2.2 miles to Ist right turn
past Walmart (Sand Bank Rd). Make second left 1.3 miles onto Benson Hollow
Lane and farm is 1/2 mile on left. Watch for auction signs.

SALE MANAGED BT/CATALOOS
OWNERS:

The *n
ATTLE

ESTATE OF THOMAS E. SANDS
Tmy* C/O KATIE SANDS

717^36-6820Exchange
Dave Rama RD2 Box 78 Delhi, NY 13753

Phone 607/746-2226 Fax: 607/746-2911

ALRADA FARMS DISPERSAL
MARCH 3, 1995 ii:ooa.m.

HO REGISTERED AND 30 TOP GRADE HOLSTEINS SELL
Directions: Located 2 miles East of Landisburg, PA along Route 850.
80 MilkingCows - 20 Springing Cows - 20 Bred Heifers - 20Yearlings ft Calves
Sires Represented: (10) Blackstar - (6) Chief Marks - (6) Hanover Hill Lincolns - Hanoverhill

Inspiration - Astro Jet - Mascot - Counselor - Ares - Leadman - Elevation -

Southwind - United Nick - Jed
Service Sires: United Nick - Encore - Tesk - Jed - Starwalker - Blackstar - Mascot -Ryan - Belltone-

Starboard - Astre - Raider - Elvin
Herd Average 10-94 BAA 106.4 2EX- 18 VG -27 GP
Herd Average 12-94RHA 95 Cows- 22281 3.4% 757 F 3.1% 700 P

A Few Features to Watch For:
EX-90 Chairman with 6-02 - 353 - 29462 - 4.0% -1160 F - Due 5-02 to Ares
VG-88 Southwind 2-0 - 365 - 24810 - 3.9% -958F. She is +6B on protein - Due 4-19 to Jed - Dam

2E-9I 27846 -1197F. Gr. Dam 2E-90 28560 -1091F.
GP-83 Leadman 1-10 - 365 - 26660 - 3.3% -888F. She is +7B Protein - Has son at Eastern - Dam

GP-82 34556 -1244F. Gr. Dam 2E-90 34060 -1337F.
VG-87 Chief Mark - She sells with her fancy Leadman dau., just fresh. 7-01 - 382 - 19495 - 4.5% -

1332F. Dam 2E-90DOM 23580 -1087F, Gr. Dam VG - 28000.
VG-85 Chief Mark - 2 Yr. Proj. 18602. Due 7-16 to Blackstar. You won’t believe her udder!!!!

Dam GP Tesk 21500. Gr. Dam VG-88 22000.
VG-87 Counselor 2Yr. Proj. 17829 - Due 5-22 to Jed - She’s fancy! Dam Jethro.
GP-82 Chief Mark 2-11 Proj. 17396 - Bred to Biackstar - She needs to see a classifier!!! Dam VG-

-88 Chairman 24410. Gr. Dam VG-87 21000.
VG-86 Bova Glow 2Yr. Proj. 17328 -651F. Due 5-19 to United Nick. Dam GP-83 20180. Gr. Dam

2E-90 22000.
VG-87 EX-MS Biackstar 2-07 Proj. 20676 - Bred 1-3 to Starboard. Dam VG-86 23420.
3 Yr. old Willow - Will be fresh. Dam EX-92 20000. Gr. Dam 2E-92 20000.
2 Yr. Old Shady-Lawn-U Logic Red - She’s due 4-1 to Tobasco-Red. Dam VG Biackstar 22000 -

850F. Gr. Dam VG 29000 -1190F. Next 4 Days VG.
Don’t Miss the Top Grade Animals: 30 of the best Grades found anywhere will be selling in this

sale. Several are milking over 100 lbs. Out of top bulls.
After much thought we have decided to disperse our main milking herd. All saleable cattle will sell.
No breeding problem cows or blemished cows. All cattle double inoculated against shipping fever, no
BST.

The Albrights
For More Info:

Daniel Albright (717) 789-3241
R.D. #1 Box 407, Landitburg, PA 17040

Sale Staff
Auctioneers:
PA License -

V. Art Kling
#O5OO

(717) 789-3883

Pedigrees:
Ringmen:
Ringmen:

Horace Backus
Don Welk
Gordon Wood

(315)963-7231
(717) 687-7475
(717) 835-5514

public
TViction FRIDAY,

MARCH 3, f995
11:00 A.M.

WEBB HILL FARM
PUREBRED HOLSTEIN DISPERSA

LOCATION: 37 Teen Challenge Bead, Womelsdorf, Berks County, Pa. From Rt. 422 at
traffic light in Womelsdorf - N, 6.2 miles on Rt. 419 to Four Pt. Road - left .8
mile to Teen Challenge Rd. - left to farm on left. From I-78 at Bethel exit onto
Rt. 501 -S 1.4 miles to Rehrersburg Road - left 2.2 miles to Teen Challenge
Road - Right 1.5 miles to farm.

70 Milking Age 14 Bred Heifers
7 yearlings 21 under 1 year of age

1 service age bull 1 bull calf
8 fresh Jan./Feb. 8 due March/April/May 6 due July/Aug

SIRES: 5 Simon, 3 Commotion, 2 Ryan, 2 Rambo, 2 Prompt, Bell Rex, Tong, Grant, Ever-
Ready, Leader, Jetstar, Secret, Dazzler, Malachi, Curious, Winken, Eagle, Tesk,
Ares. *4 daughtersof Round Oak Rag Apple Elevation *

FEATURING
BANDIT - A Simon daughter with 6-1 365 26,527 3.3 872 / 3.0 788 due before the sale

and her 4 daughters also sell including:
SPARKY - a 2 year old Dazzler just fresh
BENNAN - a 3 year old Wentland Bell Rocky with 1-10 364 20,910 3.4 712
/2.8 576. Fresh in Nov. milking 100 lbs.
BRANDY - A Tong just completing her first lactation projected at 19,540. Her
daughterly a Bell Rex son also sells.
BANDY • October 1993 Eagle daughter.

NOEL - Tong daughter with 2-2 365 24,675 3.8’945 / 3.1 753. Fresh again milking well as
a 3 year old.

JULIE - 4 year old Elevation daughter with 3-1 297 16,971 3.4 570 / 3.0 511
TRUDY - Milking as a 3 year old with 2-2 365 18,666 4.1 722 / 3.2 617.
RICKY >Simon daughter with 6-4 365 27,702 3.9 1067 /2.6 732 due in April
Pregnancy examined - Vac. IBR-BVD-Lepto - Calfhood vaccinated - catalogs - sale in
heated building - DHIA records - Free stall herd • herb health work by Animal Clinic of
Avon, Dr. George Heisey (717) 273-0171 - health charts. A herd not pushed for top
production. Cows here that will do better for new owners.
Announcements by Dale Hoover (717) 867-2489 Robert Lentz - Ringman (717) 933-8211
Food and toilet facilities

nACtiIiAN Auction for
LOUIS & BLANCHE MOYER

• 138 College Avenue- (717)933-8347
Annville, PA 17003

(717)867-1809


